1
DT1
032923
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
Snap-In LED Tubes
T8 Type B Double-Ended
Product Overview

•	 Full illumination with 180° beam angle.
•	 Lumen Maintenance: 50,000 hours (L70) 1
Ordering Information
40 4000K
50 5000K
DT1
VariantSeries LengthInput Voltage Wattage CCT
Example: DT1-1-UNV-8-36A-50-GL-DE-T8-P1
8 8 ft.1 Standard UNV 120-277V 36A 36.0W
42A 42.0W
Size Options
T8 T8 P1 Low Efficacy
P2 High Efficacy
GL Glass DE Double Ended 2
Diffuser Power Location
Lamps Snap-In
Together To
Create 8 ft. Tube
Snap-In LED Tubes
T8 Type B Double-Ended
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications. 2
DT1
032923
Performance Data
Accessories
Model Input Power Lumen Output Efficacy CCT L70 Calculate Life
DT1-1-UNV-8-36A-40-GL-DE-T8-P1 36.0W 4,200 116 LPW 4000K 50,000 Hours
DT1-1-UNV-8-36A-50-GL-DE-T8-P1 36.0W 4,200 116 LPW 5000K 50,000 Hours
DT1-1-UNV-8-36A-40-GL-DE-T8-P2 36.0W 4,800 133 LPW 4000K 50,000 Hours
DT1-1-UNV-8-36A-50-GL-DE-T8-P2 36.0W 4,800 133 LPW 5000K 50,000 Hours
DT1-1-UNV-8-42A-40-GL-DE-T8-P1 42.0W 5,500 131 LPW 4000K 50,000 Hours
DT1-1-UNV-8-42A-50-GL-DE-T8-P1 42.0W 5,500 131 LPW 5000K 50,000 Hours
Model Description
LS-2-4 LoneStar Tandem, 8’ Single Strip Housing
TWS1-T TwinStar Tandem, 8’ Double Strip Housing
BCK-8-2-US 1x8 Two Lamp Retrofit